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WEEK 1

OXWIB TERMCARDOXWIB TERMCARD
Wednesday 19th January
2-3PM Drop In: Uniting
Women* in Oxford - Venue
TBC

Friday 21st January 

HILARY 2022

6-8.30PM Entrepreneurship
Roundtable - Venue TBC

WEEK 2

Monday 24th January
7-8PM Altman Solon:
Strategy Consulting in TMT
Workshop - Application
necessary to attend

Thursday 27th January 

6-7PM Inspirational Women
Series: Tilly Rose, Founder,
That Oxford Girl - Venue TBC

Friday 28th January 

6-7PM OxWIB Leadership
Workshop Series: Confidence
in Leadership - Online

WEEK 3

Wednesday 2nd February
5-7PM Impact Investing with
Sarah Gordon - Venue TBC

WEEK 4

Tuesday 8th February
6-7PM Inspirational Women
Series: Alison Rose, CEO,
Natwest with CamWIB &
DUWIB - OnlineSunday 6th February

OxWIB x Pink Week Acapella
Night - Freud

Friday 11th February

8PM Presidents Drinks - The
Varsity Club



WEEK 5

OXWIB TERMCARDOXWIB TERMCARD
Monday 14th February
5-6PM Women in Digital
Health Panel - Online

Tuesday 15th February 

HILARY 2022

2-3PM Drop In: Yoga with
OXWIB - Venue TBC

WEEK 6

Wednesday 23rd
February

2-3PM Drop In: Apply to the
Committee - Venue TBC

Thursday 24th February 

7-8PM Male Allies Panel -
Online

Saturday 26th February -
Sunday 27th February 

OxWIB x Oxford International
Development Conference
Panel - Online 

WEEK 7

Wednesday 2nd March
5-6.30PM OxWIB Leadership
Workshop Series: Storytelling
Melissa Jones Briggs, Stanford
Business School - Venue TBC

WEEK 8

Wednesday 9th March
5-6.30PM OxWIB Leadership
Workshop Series: Acting in
Power Melissa Jones Briggs,
Stanford Business School
 - Venue TBC

Wednesday 16th
February 

7-8.30PM OxWIB x
Blackwells: Brita Schmidt
‘Fears to Fierce' - Blackwells

@oxwib www.oxwib.com/book hello@oxwib.com

5-6PM Women in Sport Panel
- Online

Friday 4th March


